Point Type Part No
Working Length (L) Total Length (Lt) Weight
mm Inch mm Inch Kg Lb
Moil Point
392670-PCM-15 330 13 400 15 1.7 3.7
392670-PCM-18 387 15 457 18 2 4.4
392670-PCM-20 430 17 500 20 2.26 5
Narrow Chisel
392670-PCC-15 330 13 400 15 1.7 3.7
392670-PCC-18 387 15 457 18 2 4.4
392670-PCC-20 430 17 500 20 2.26 5
Contractor Tools /
Pick Hammer Chisel
PK 13, Ace K 13
Suitable :-